Classification Contestant

WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest Youth

Total Points

iD

2D

3D

Harper Sanchez on Kesha
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Ruby Pullen on LS Oklahoma Perks

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Anne-Claire Jones on Flashy Zan Tip

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Rylee Rae on Grey

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Micah Wallace on Brownies Little Red

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Genna Jones on Maximum French Fame

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Andi Burks on Windi

Youth 4D 18 & Under
KK Hand on Fire In The Moon

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Vivienne Sanchez on Something Ferocious

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Ruby Pullen on LS Oklahoma Perks

Youth 4D 18 & Under

Alondra Garcia on Frenchmans Yvette
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Andi Burks on Windi

Youth 4D 18 & Under
Rylee Rae on Grey

Youth 4D 18 & Under

Micah Wallace on Ima Corona Royale
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Vivienne Sanchez on Something Ferocious
Youth 4D 18 & Under

KK Hand on Fire In The Moon
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Elizabeth Barta on S.C. Shinners Cupid
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

27.00
27

19.00
19
16.00
16
9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

6.00
6

5.00
5

4.00
4

3.00
3

19.00
19

10.00
10

10.00
10

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

19.00
19

17.00
17

1of3



Classification Contestant

WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest Youth

Total Points

3D

4D

Genna Jones on Maximum French Fame
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Nicole Altieri on Trump
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Rylee Rae on Grey
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Harper Sanchez on Zeb
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Alondra Garcia on Frenchmans Yvette
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Anne-Claire Jones on Flashy Zan Tip
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Agnes Richardson on Remingtons Smokin
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Alyssa Skiles on Breeze
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Dlainey Holms on LuLu
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Agnes Richardson on Remingtons Smokin
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Kaylee Lehrmann on KL Dashing Shine
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Elizabeth Barta on S.C. Shinners Cupid
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Nicole Altieri on KoKo
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Preslee Cantrell on Peanut
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Rinley Rawlins on Four B
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Syenna Connor on Playtime Bar Peppy
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Rylee Melton on Sparrow
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Harley Smith on Dash
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Jacklyn Pullen on Krogs Roany Pine
Youth 4D 18 & Under

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

10.00
10

10.00
10
9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

27.00
27

14.00
14

10.00
10

10.00
10

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

7.00
7

7.00
7

7.00
7

20of 3



WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest Youth

Classification Contestant
4D Bradyn Capps on Jet

Total Points

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

6.00

Youth 4D 18 & Under Single Race 6

Nicole Altieri on Trump 6.00
Youth 4D 18 & Under Single Race 6

Savannah Gilder on Megan The Stallion 4.00
Youth 4D 18 & Under Single Race 4

Harper Sanchez on Zeb 3.00
Youth 4D 18 & Under Single Race 3

Gia Hubbs on Friday 2.00
Youth 4D 18 & Under Single Race 2

Josey Council on Kate 1.00
Youth 4D 18 & Under Single Race 1

Riverlyn Rawlins on Madison 1.00
Youth 4D 18 & Under Single Race 1

30f3




