WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest Youth

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
1D	Harper Sanchez on Kesha		27.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	27
	Ruby Pullen on LS Oklahoma Perks		19.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	19
	Anne-Claire Jones on Flashy Zan Tip		16.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	16
	Rylee Rae on Grey		9.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	9
	Micah Wallace on Brownies Little Red		9.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	9
	Genna Jones on Maximum French Fame		8.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	8
	Andi Burks on Windi		6.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	6
	KK Hand on Fire In The Moon		5.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	5
	Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony		4.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	4
	Vivienne Sanchez on Something Ferocious		3.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	3
2D	Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony		19.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	19
	Ruby Pullen on LS Oklahoma Perks		10.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	10
	Alondra Garcia on Frenchmans Yvette		10.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	10
	Andi Burks on Windi		9.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	9
	Rylee Rae on Grey		8.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	8
	Micah Wallace on Ima Corona Royale		8.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	8
	Vivienne Sanchez on Something Ferocious		7.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	7
3D	KK Hand on Fire In The Moon		19.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	19
	Elizabeth Barta on S.C. Shinners Cupid		17.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	17

WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest Youth

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
3D	Genna Jones on Maximum French Fame		10.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	10
	Nicole Altieri on Trump		10.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	10
	Rylee Rae on Grey		9.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	9
	Harper Sanchez on Zeb		8.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	8
	Alondra Garcia on Frenchmans Yvette		8.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	8
	Anne-Claire Jones on Flashy Zan Tip		7.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	7
	Agnes Richardson on Remingtons Smokin		7.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	7
4D	Alyssa Skiles on Breeze		27.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	27
	Dlainey Holms on LuLu		14.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	14
	Agnes Richardson on Remingtons Smokin		10.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	10
	Kaylee Lehrmann on KL Dashing Shine		10.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	10
	Elizabeth Barta on S.C. Shinners Cupid		9.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	9
	Nicole Altieri on KoKo		8.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	8
	Preslee Cantrell on Peanut		8.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	8
	Rinley Rawlins on Four B		7.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	7
	Syenna Connor on Playtime Bar Peppy		7.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	7
	Rylee Melton on Sparrow		7.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	7
	Harley Smith on Dash		7.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	7
	Jacklyn Pullen on Krogs Roany Pine		7.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	7

WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest Youth

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
4D	Bradyn Capps on Jet		6.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	6
	Nicole Altieri on Trump		6.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	6
	Savannah Gilder on Megan The Stallion		4.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	4
	Harper Sanchez on Zeb		3.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	3
	Gia Hubbs on Friday		2.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	2
	Josey Council on Kate		1.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	1
	Riverlyn Rawlins on Madison		1.00
	Youth 4D 18 & Under	Single Race	1